

## PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 76820997

---

Data publicarii	20.12.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.301,77 RON - 1.301,77 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare SACI MENAJERI 240L BUC 15 10.5 157.5 SACI MENAJERI 120 LT BUC 12 6.5 78 SACI MENAJERI 35 LT BUC 15 3.95 59.25 HARTIE A4 BASIC 80G/MP 500COLI BUC 30 22.5 675 ROLE FAX BUC 2 5.5 11 MOUSE WI-FI GENIUS BUC 1 42 42 PIX KOSMOS BUC 10 3.5 35 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI BUC 25 1.1 27.5 CUB HARTIE 75X75 BUC 1 3.5 3.5 PIX GEL 0.7 PILOT BUC 17 4.5 76.5 CORECTOR FLUID 18ML DPC-200-1 BUC 1 4.8 4.8 POST-IT INDEX NEON BUC 2 4.5 9 MARKER CD BUC 2 3.5 7 FOARFECA 120MM BUC 2 6.5 13 FOLIE DOCUMENTE A4 CRISTAL 75MIC BUC 1 24.5 24.5 DOSAR PLIC BUC 20 1.6 32 STIK 32 GIGA BUC 1 46.22 46.22

---